School Bus Routes Revised
2018-2019 BUS ROUTE 07/27/2018

Bus Number: 201129

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201129 -- VALARIE DIXON - TO WILLIAMSON HIGH - AM

Location Stop Time
1 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & DELTA ST 7:15 am
2 DELTA ST & GREENWOOD AVE 7:16 am
3  LINWOOD DR E & MARYVALE ST S 7:17 am
4 JAY DR & EAGLE DR 7:19 am
5  WILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800) 7:24 am
6  HALLS MILL PARK SITE 7:40 am

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201129 -- VALARIE DIXON - FROM WILLIAMSON HIGH - PM

Location Stop Time
1 WILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800) 3:05 pm
2 JAY DR & EAGLE DR 3:15 pm
3 LINWOOD DR E & MARYVALE ST S 3:18 pm
4 DELTA ST & GREENWOOD AVE 3:20 pm
5 1281 DELTA DR @ DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY 3:24 pm
6 HALLS MILL PARK SITE 3:38 pm

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12.! Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes Revised
2018-2019 BUS ROUTE 07/27/2018

Bus Number: 201142

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201142 -- CARLETTE HARRIS - TO WILLIAMSON HIGH - AM - J.H.

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE 7:00 am
2 PLEASANT VALLEY RD & DELMAR DR 7:20 am
3 PLEASANT VALLEY RD & KENNY ST 7:22 am
4 PLEASANT VALLEY RD & FARNELL LN 7:24 am
5 PLEASANT VALLEY RD & MAGNOLIA RD 7:25 am
6  WILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800) 7:40 am
7 ARRIVE HALLS MILL 8:20 am

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201142 -- CARLETTE HARRIS - FROM WILLIAMSON HIGH - PM - J.H.

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE 2:30 pm
2  WILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800) 3:00 pm
3 PLEASANT VALLEY RD & DELMAR DR 3:15 pm
4 PLEASANT VALLEY RD & KENNY ST 3:17 pm
5 PLEASANT VALLEY RD & FARNELL LN 3:19 pm
6  PLEASANT VALLEY RD & MAGNOLIA RD 3:21 pm
7 ARRIVE HALLS MILL 4:00 pm

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12.! Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes Revised
2018-2019 BUS ROUTE 07/27/2018

Bus Number: 201295

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201295 -- DORIS AIKIN - TO WILLIAMSON HIGH - AM

Location Stop Time
1 DEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE 6:00 am
2 COTTAGE HILL RD & SLEDGE DR 6:31 am
3  JANWOOD DR & COTTAGE HILL RD 6:33 am
4 COTTAGE HILL RD & FARNELL LN 6:34 am
5 442 COTTAGE HILL RD ( BARRINGTON APTS.) 6:36 am
6 COTTAGE HILL RD & GRANT ST 6:38 am
7 WILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800) 6:38 am
8 ARRIVE HALLS MILL 7:00 am

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201295 -- DORIS AIKIN - FROM WILLIAMSON HIGH - PM

Location Stop Time
1  WILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800) 2:00 pm
2 DEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE 2:00 pm
3 COTTAGE HILL RD & GRANT ST 2:37 pm
4 442 COTTAGE HILL RD ( BARRINGTON APTS.) 2:39 pm
5 COTTAGE HILL RD & FARNELL LN 2:40 pm
6 JANWOOD DR & COTTAGE HILL RD 2:43 pm
7 COTTAGE HILL RD & SLEDGE DR 2:45 pm
8 ARRIVE HALLS MILL 3:00 pm

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12.! Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes Revised
2018-2019 BUS ROUTE 07/27/2018

Bus Number: 201491

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201491 -- GLADYS HUNT - TO WILLIAMSON HIGH - AM

Location Stop Time
1 GREENLAWN DR & PINEWAY DR N 7:22 am
2 GREENLAWN DR & DARWOOD DR 7:30 am
3  HALLS MILL RD & BELVEDERE CIRW 7:39 am
4 WILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800) 7:55 am
5 ARRIVE WHISTLER PARK SITE 8:00 am

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201491 -- GLADYS HUNT - FROM WILLIAMSON HIGH - PM

Location Stop Time
1 WILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800) 3:20 pm
2 HALLS MILL RD & BELVEDERE CIR W 3:30 pm
3 GREENLAWN DR & DARWOOD DR 3:35 pm
4 GREENLAWN DR & PINEWAY DR N 3:40 pm
5 WHISTLER PARK SITE 4:20 pm

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12.! Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes Revised
2018-2019 BUS ROUTE 07/27/2018

Bus Number: 201823

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201823 -- DIATHY PETERSON - TO WILLIAMSON HIGH - AM

Location Stop Time
1 NAVCO RD & VERMILLION DR 7:24 am
2 FARNELL DRIVE & NAVCO RD 7:27 am
3  FARNELL DR & SERIGNY DR 7:29 am
4 FAURE DR E & SERIGNY DR 7:30 am
5 GOVERNMENT BLVD E & KREITNER ST 7:38 am
6  WILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800) 7:45 am
7 HALLS MILL PARK SITE 8:30 am

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201823 -- DIATHY PETERSON - FROM WILLIAMSON HIGH - PM

Location Stop Time
1  WILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800) 3:05 pm
2 NAVCO RD & VERMILLION DR 3:10 pm
3 FARNELL DRIVE & NAVCO RD 3:11 pm
4 FARNELL DR & SERIGNY DR 3:16 pm
5 FAURE DR E & SERIGNY DR 3:18 pm
6 GOVERNMENT BLVD E & KREITNER ST 3:24 pm
7 HALLS MILL PARK SITE 3:35 pm

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12.! Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2018-2019 BUS ROUTE

Revised
07/27/2018

Bus Number: 201838

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201838 -- TONYA KEY - TO WILLIAMSON HIGH - AM

Location
1 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & S BUCKER RD

2 MCVAY DR N & PITMAN DR

3 MCVAY DR N & GOODMAN AVE

4 HALLS MILL RD & OLIVER ST

5  WILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800)

6  ARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

Stop Time

7:15 am
7:17 am
7:19 am
7:23 am
7:30 am

8:00 am

Run Description: ZONE 4 - 201838 -- TONYA KEY - FROM WILLIAMSON HIGH - PM

Location
1 WILLIAMSON HIGH SCHOOL (0800)

2 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & S BUCKER RD
3 PITMAN DR & MCVAY DR N

4 GOODMAN AVE & MCVAY DR N

5 HALLS MILL RD & OLIVER ST

6  ARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

Stop Time

3:05 pm
3:10 pm
3:12 pm
3:14 pm
3:20 pm

3:30 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.:

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt
Mobile County Schools



